
5

12

19

26

9

2

16

23

8

1

15

22

6

13

20

10

3

17

24

7

14

21

28

11

4

18

25

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

F E B R U A R Y /  2 0 2 6

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Live Music 5:30-8pm

Casey Heckman

Live Music 5:30-8pm
Casey Heckman

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm
Reservations

recommended

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Valentine’s Day Sip ‘n
Shop 12:00-5:00pm

Valentine’s Day Sip ‘n
Shop 12:00-5:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-5:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-5:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-5:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-5:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

27

First Sunday
Monthly Brunch 

10:30am-1:00pm

First Sunday
Monthly Brunch 

10:30am-1:00pm

Valentine’s Day
Wine Dinner

Reservations required

Valentine’s Day
Wine Dinner

Reservations required

Valentine’s Day
Wine Dinner

Reservations required

Valentine’s Day
Wine Dinner

Reservations required

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm

Galentine’s Day
paid Reservations
receive a free gift!
Wine Club Pick-up

Party 5-7pm

Galentine’s Day
paid Reservations
receive a free gift!
Wine Club Pick-up

Party 5-7pm

Art Journaling
Workshop 5:30-7pm
Registration required

Art Journaling
Workshop 5:30-7pm
Registration required

Winter Whites Class
5:30-6:30pm

Registration required

Winter Whites Class
5:30-6:30pm

Registration required

Cheers to 1 Year
Day 1 Giveaway 

Barrel Tasting Event
WINE CLUB EXCLUSIVE

5:30-7:00pm

Cheers to 1 Year
Day 1 Giveaway 

Barrel Tasting Event
WINE CLUB EXCLUSIVE

5:30-7:00pm

Galentine’s Day
paid Reservations
receive a free gift!

Galentine’s Day
paid Reservations
receive a free gift!

Cheers to 1 Year
Day 2 Giveaway 

Salsa Bar & Discounted
Sangria Pitchers 5-8pm 

Cheers to 1 Year
Day 2 Giveaway 

Salsa Bar & Discounted
Sangria Pitchers 5-8pm 

Cheers to 1 Year
Day 3 Giveaway 
Cheers to 1 Year
Day 3 Giveaway 

Live Music 5-8pm
Jerry Serrano

Live Music 5-8pm
Jerry Serrano

Live Music 5-8pm
Ariel Wylder & Jake
Pyeatt with The 806

Live Music 5-8pm
Ariel Wylder & Jake
Pyeatt with The 806

Tasting Room Open
12:00-8:00pm
Reservations

recommended

Wine Club Pick-up
Party 5-7pm

Wine Club Pick-up
Party 5-7pm

Live Music 5-8pm
Amber Pennington
Live Music 5-8pm
Amber Pennington


