



FEBRUARY

/ 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1 First Sunday Monthly Brunch 10:30am-1:00pm Tasting Room Open 12:00-5:00pm	2 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	3 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	4 Art Journaling Workshop 5:30-7pm Registration required Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	5 Live Music 5-8pm Ariel Wylder & Jake Pyeatt with The 806 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	6 Cheers to 1 Year Day 1 Giveaway Barrel Tasting Event WINE CLUB EXCLUSIVE 5:30-7:00pm Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	7 Cheers to 1 Year Day 2 Giveaway Salsa Bar & Discounted Sangria Pitchers 5-8pm Valentine's Day Sip 'n Shop 12:00-5:00pm
8 Cheers to 1 Year Day 3 Giveaway Tasting Room Open 12:00-5:00pm	9 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	10 Wine Club Pick-up Party 5-7pm Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	11 Galentine's Day paid Reservations receive a free gift! Wine Club Pick-up Party 5-7pm Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	12 Galentine's Day paid Reservations receive a free gift! Live Music 5:30-8pm Casey Heckman	13 Valentine's Day Wine Dinner Reservations required Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm Reservations recommended	14 Valentine's Day Wine Dinner Reservations required Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm Reservations recommended
15 Tasting Room Open 12:00-5:00pm	16 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	17 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	18 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	19 Live Music 5-8pm Jerry Serrano Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	20 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	21 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm
22 Tasting Room Open 12:00-5:00pm	23 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	24 Winter Whites Class 5:30-6:30pm Registration required Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	25 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	26 Live Music 5-8pm Amber Pennington Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	27 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm	28 Tasting Room Open 12:00-8:00pm